Rockywold ) ) ) )
Deephaven A rustie family vacation since 1897
Camps

“I could never in a hundred summers get tired of this.” - Susan Branch

2026 Calendar
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Happy Holidays and Best Wishes for the New Year

from

All of us at Rockywold-Deephaven Camps

RDC Staff photo by Lucy Moore
Cover photo - Studio by Angela Carmody



“The world is quiet here.” - Unknown

Top photo — Ice Harvest by Lucy Moore Bottom photo — Icing Crew by Lucy Moore



January 2026

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
December ‘25 February '26 2 3
Su M Tu W Th F Sa|Su M Tu W Th F
12 3 4 5 6|1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 1M 122 13[8 9 10 1 122 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20|15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27|22 23 24 25 26 27
8 29 30 31 Full Moon
New Year's Day STAFF APPLICATIONS are due January 15th!
4 5 6 / 8 9 10
The BARQUE & BIGHT INFORMATION PACKET is mailed to guests & friends of RDC.
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Staff Application
Deadline
RDC's traditional ICE HARVEST usually takes place in the month of January.
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Send in your RESERVATION REQUEST FORM before February 15th.
25 26 27 28 29 30 31




“If there is magic on this planet, it is contained in water.” - Loren Eiseley

Top photo — Needle Point by Eric Morse Bottom photos — RDC Snow Covered by Brook Hedge, Ice Harvest by Eric Morse



February 2026

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Time to send in your
2026 Reservation
Full Moon Groundhog Day Requests!

9

10

To give yourself

11

the best opportunity to receive the cottage & dates

12

Lincoln’s Birthday

13

of your choice,

send in your RESERVATION REQUEST before February 15th.

14

Valentine's Day

15

RESERVATION
Booking Begins Today

16

Washington’s Birthday
Presidents’ Day

17

18

Ash Wednesday

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Alice Mabel Bacon's
Birthday 1858

March 26
Su M Tu W Th F

January 26
Su M Tu W Th F Sa
T 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
m 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

15 16 17 18 19 20
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28
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“A little tranquil lake is more significant to my life than any big city in the world” - Munia Khan

Top photo — West Water by Lucy Moore Bottom photo — Stairs to Squam by Zoe Frentress




March 2026
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MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Full Moon

4

Daylight Savings

10

11

12

13

14

Time Begins
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16
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St. Patrick’s Day

18

19
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Vernal Equinox

21

22

23

24

Make our

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

day, send in your deposit right away!
February 26 April '26
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“Despite the forecast, live like it’s spring!” - Lilly Pulitzer

Top photo — Garden Path by Becky Cyganiewicz Bottom photos — Chipmunk by Mary Wetzel, Rattlesnake View by Becky Kneeland




April 2026

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
March 26 May 26 1 2 3 4
Tu W Th F Sa|Su M Tu W Th F_Sa
3 4 5 6 7 12
0 M 12 13 14(3 4 5 6 7 8 9
7 18 19 20 21|10 11 12 13 14 15 16
24 25 26 27 28|17 18 19 20 21 22 23
31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Passover
31 April Fool's Day Full Moon Good Friday
7 8 9 10 11
Easter
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Earth Day Arbor Day
26 27 28 29 30




“The lake and the mountains have become my landscape, my real world.” - Georges Simenon

Top photo — Bird's Eye of the Bight by Marcin Dynamus Bottom photo — Loon Family by Charlie Cave




May 2026

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY
April 26 June 26

Su M Tu W Th F SafSu M Tu W Th F

12 3 4 12 3 4 5

5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30

7 8 9 10 1 12
14 15 16 17 18 19
21 22 23 24 25 26
28 29 30

Cinco de Mayo

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Full Moon
May Day

10

Mother's Day

11

12

13

14

15

16

Armed Forces Day

17

18

Victoria Day

19

20

21

22

23

24

31

Full Moon

(Canada)
25

Memorial Day

26

27

28

Conference & Early
Guest Season begins

29

30




“Camp life: Where everyday worries disappear, and joy takes center stage” - Unknown

Top photo — Wacky Canoe Races by Christine Joern Bottom photo — View from Haskell by Maggie Moore



June 2026

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6
20% reduced rate week
7 38 9 10 11 12 13
Regular Guest Season
Week #1 begins
20% reduced rate week
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Flag Day
Recreation Wee Campers Week #2 begins
Programs begin Program begins Juneteenth 20% reduced rate week

21

Summer Solstice
Father's Day

22

23

24

25

28

29

Full Moon

30

May 26 July 26
Su M Tu W Th F Sa|{Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 1T 2 3 4
3 4 5 6 7 8 9|5 6 7 8 9 10 N
0 11 12 13 14 15 16|12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 18 19 20 21 22 23|19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

26

27 28 29 30 31

26

27

Week #3 begins
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“Any day spent with you is my favorite day” - Winnie the Pooh

Top photo — Wee Campers by John Derbort Bottom photo — 4% of July Grand Marshals - The Abbotts by Becky Kneeland




July 2026

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

Su

June 26
M Tu W Th F

Sa

August 26
Su M Tu W Th F

Sa

14
21
28

1T 2 3 4 5
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13
20
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2 3 4 5 6 7
9 10 M 12 13 14
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15
22
29

1

Canada Day

2

4

Independence Day
Week #4 begins

RDC 4th of July
Celebration

10

11

Wellness Week
Week #5 begins

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Tennis Week
Week #6 begins

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

27

28

29

Full Moon

30

31

25

Week #7 begins




“Find a calm lake and wait for the twilight in silence! There, existence will visit you with all its magnificence! - Mehmet Murat ildan

Top photo — Bennett Cove by Katherine Cox Bottom photos — Wacky Canoe Races by John Derbort, Fishing by Trevor Willson, Going for a Swim by Kate Thompson



August 2026

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
= . July '26 September 26
M Tu W Th F SafSu M Tu W Th F
12 3 4 12 3 4
6 7 8 9 10 M|6 7 8 9 10 T
1314 15 16 17 18|13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25(20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30 3 27 28 29 30
5 Week #8 begins
2 3 4 7 8
Week #9 begins
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Week #10 begins
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Mary Alice Armstrong's
Birthday 1864 Week #11 begins
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

Full Moon

Week #12 begins
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- Susan Branch
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Sunset on Squam Lake by John Derbort

Bottom photo

Top photo — Studio by Angela Carmody
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September 2026

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

2

3

Week #13 begins
20% reduced rate week

10

11

West Rattlesnake
Mtn. Preserve
renamed “"Armstrong

12

Rosh Hashanah
Dog Days!
Week #14 begins

30 31

Labor Day Natural Area” in 1992 | 20% reduced rate week
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Regular Guest Season
Ends
RDC Shareholders'’
Weekend
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Yom Kippur Autumnal Equinox Full Moon
27 28 29 30 August 26 October 26
Su M Tu W Th F Saj{Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 12 3
3 4 5 6 7 8|4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0 1M 12 13 14 15[ 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
16 17 18 19 20 21 22[18 19 20 21 22 23 24
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“Dancing of the autumn leaves on the surface of a lake is a dream we see when we are awake!” - Mehmet Murat ildan

Top photo — Foliage by Eric Morse Bottom photo — Flower by Emmaline Caswell




October 2026

SUNDAY
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TUESDAY

September '26
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

November ‘26
Su M Tu W Th F
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1T 2 3 4 5 6
8§ 9 10 M 12 13
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Margaret Armstrong
Howe's Birthday 1891

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10

11

12

Indigenous People’s Day

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Full Moon

27

28

29

30

31

Halloween




“Water creates so much beauty, life, and mystery.” - Fennel Hudson

Top photo — Fishing Off Rock Main Dock by Lucy Moore Bottom photo — Canoes by Shannon Gribbins



November 2026

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
T 2 3 4 5 6 7
Daylight Savings Time Ends
RDC Incorporated 1946 Election Day
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Veterans Day
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Full Moon Thanksgiving Day
29 30 October 26 December '26
Su M Tu W Th F Sa|Su M Tu W Th F Sa
12 3 1T 2 3 4 5|
4 5 6 7 8 9 1|6 7 8 9 10 1N W
12 13 14 15 16 17 |13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24|20 21 22 23 24 25 26
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shra
— RDC Elf by Lucy Moore

it’s a celebration.” - Anamika Mi
Bottom pho
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December 2026

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

2

Chanukah begins

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Winter Solstice

22

23

24

Full Moon

25

Christmas

26

Kwanzaa begins

Happy Holidays from all of us at RDC!

27

28

29

30

31

New Year's Eve

November 26 January ‘27
Su M Tu W Th F Sa|{Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1T 2 3 4 5 6 7 12

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31




Rockywold ) ) ) )
Deephaven A rustie family vacation since 1897

Camps

February

September November December

Rockywold-Deephaven Camps, Inc.
18 Bacon Road, Holderness, NH 03245
Telephone: (603) 968-3313 Fax: (603) 968-3438
E-mail: RDC@RDCsquam.com Website: www.RDCsquam.com


http://www.RDCsquam.com

